Padlock
Catalogue
Two strong global brands–
Dorma and Kaba – have
combined forces and are now
offering you a comprehensive
portfolio of smart & secure
access solutions, all from one,

en
er
al
 P
ur
po
se
50 Series Combination Padlocks
This Series offers the keyless convenience.   The 3x10 / 4 x10 digit code can be
reset to to your own combination.  Available in 3 body sizes, constructed in solid
brass, with steel shackles.   Suitable for use on Luggage, Tool Boxes and Sport-
bags.
Product Code Dimensions Description Min Qty Finish
A B C
Clamshell
V50/20-3 20.5 21.7 3.2 Padlock 20mm with 3 dials 500 Brass
V50/30-3 30.0 25.7 4.8 Padlock 30mm with 3 dials 500 Brass
V50/30-4 30.0 25.7 4.8 Padlock 30mm with 4 dials 500 Brass
V50/40-4 40.0 34.8 6.0 Padlock 40mm with 4 dials 500 Brass
Boxed
50/30-4 30.0 25.7 4.8 Padlock 30mm with 4 dials 500 Brass
50/40-4 40.0 34.8 6.0 Padlock 40mm with 4 dials 500 Brass
Features:

en
er
al
 P
ur
po
se
50DK Series Combination Padlocks
This series offers the keyless convenience.   The 3x10  digit code can be reset to to
your own combination.  Available in 2 body sizes, constructed in solid brass, with
steel shackles.   Suitable for use on Luggage, Tool Boxes and Sportbags.  Lock
body available in blue and red colors.
Product Code Dimensions Description Min Qty Finish
A B C
Clamshell
V50/20-3-R 20.5 21.7 3.2 Padlock 20mm with 3 dials. Red Color 500 Brass
V50/20-3-B 20.5 21.7 3.2 Padlock 20mm with 3 dials, Blue Color 500 Brass
V50/30-3-R 30.0 25.7 4.8 Padlock 30mm with 3 dials, Red Color 500 Brass
V50/30-3-B 30.0 25.7 4.8 Padlock 30mm with 3 dials, Blue Color 500 Brass
Boxed
50/20-3-R 20.5 21.7 3.2 Padlock 20mm with 3 dials, Red Color 500 Brass
50/20-3-B 20.5 21.7 3.2 Padlock 20mm with 3 dials, Blue Color 500 Brass
50/30-3-R 30.0 25.7 4.8 Padlock 30mm with 3 dials, Red Color 500 Brass

G
en
er
al
 P
ur
po
se
120 Series Premium Brass Padlocks
Premium Brass Padlock offers excellent value for money.  This Series provides
good levels of security with  reliable performance which is highly versatile and
suitable for most applications.
Product Code Dimensions Description Min Qty Finish
A B C
Standard Shackle Clamshell
V120B/15(T) 16.0 11.0 2.8 Brass Padlock 15mm 500 Brass
V120B/20(T) 20.0 11.0 3.5 Brass Padlock 20mm 500 Brass
V120B/25(T) 25.0 13.0 4.0 Brass Padlock 25mm 500 Brass
V120B/30(T) 30.0 17.0 4.8 Brass Padlock 30mm 500 Brass
V120B/40(T) 39.5 22.5 6.4 Brass Padlock 40mm 500 Brass
V120B/50(T) 50.0 28.0 8.0 Brass Padlock 50mm 500 Brass
V120B/60(T) 60.0 35.5 9.5 Brass Padlock 60mm 500 Brass
Standard Shackle Boxed
120B/20(T) 20.0 11.0 3.5 Brass Padlock 20mm 500 Brass
120B/25(T) 25.0 13.0 4.0 Brass Padlock 25mm 500 Brass
120B/30(T) 30.0 17.0 4.8 Brass Padlock 30mm 500 Brass
120B/40(T) 39.5 22.5 6.4 Brass Padlock 40mm 500 Brass
120B/50(T) 50.0 28.0 8.0 Brass Padlock 50mm 500 Brass
120B/60(T) 60.0 35.5 9.5 Brass Padlock 60mm 500 Brass
Features:
•	 Premium brass padlock
•	 Chrome Plated Hardened Steel Shackle
•	 Double Bolt Locking from 30mm and above
•	 With 2 Nickel Plated Brass Keys
Padlocks
7
G
en
er
al
 P
ur
po
se
120 Series Premium Brass Padlocks - Closed Shackle
The Closed Shackle version provides protection against conventional bolt cutter.
Product Code Dimensions Description Min Qty Finish
A B C
Closed Shackle - Clamshell
V120B/40CS 40.0 18.3 7.1 Brass Padlock 40mm Closed Shackle 500 Brass
V120B/50CS 50.2 20.6 8.7 Brass padlock 50mm Closed Shackle 500 Brass
Features:
•	 Premium brass padlock
•	 Chrome Plated Hardened Steel Shackle
•	 Double Bolt Locking from 30mm and above

y/
C
om
m
er
ci
al
110 Series Steel Laminated Padlocks
The laminated steel feature enables the lock to withstand exceptional level of
impact. The vinyl bumper which protects both product and the article being
secured, is durable.  The 110 Series suitable for many applications and justifies
the popularity of this range.
Product Code Dimensions Description Min Qty Finish
A B C
Standard Shackle Clamshell
V110/30 30.9 17.5 5.6 Laminated Steel Padlock 30mm 500 Zinc Plated
V110/40 40.8 22.4 7.1 Laminated Steel Padlock 40mm 500 Zinc Plated
V110/50 50.1 28.8 9.5 Laminated Steel Padlock 50mm 500 Zinc Plated
V110/60 60.0 33.0 11.1 Laminated Steel Padlock 60mm 500 Zinc Plated
Standard Shackle Boxed
110/30 30.9 17.5 5.6 Laminated Steel Padlock 30mm 500 Zinc Plated
110/40 40.8 22.4 7.1 Laminated Steel Padlock 40mm 500 Zinc Plated
110/50 50.1 28.8 9.5 Laminated Steel Padlock 50mm 500 Zinc Plated

Product Code Dimensions Applications Cylinder
protection
Shackle
protection
Grade
(CEN)
Min
Qty
Finish
A B C
Boxed
2103/50 50 25/50/100 9.5 Door, gate,trailer, container * - 4 1 Zinc
Nickel
2103/60 60 27/50 11 Truck, lorry, warehouse * - 4 1 Zinc
Nickel
2103/60/SC 60 27 11 Heavy sliding door, train wagon * * 4 1 Zinc
Nickel
2103/70/SC 70 28 14 Power station, Military application * * 6 1 Zinc
Nickel
Remarks :	        -	 No
	        *	 Yes
	       Grade :  locks have been tested to meet CEN Grade per BSEN 12320

Finish
A B C
Boxed
2102/35 35 20/50/100 5 35mm Open Shackle
suit: Power station switch, storage
- - 2 1 Satin
Chrome
2102/44 44 25/50/100 8.0 44mm Open Shackle
suit: Boat, power station
- - 3 1 Satin
Chrome
2102/50 50 50/75/100 9.5 50mm Open Shackle
suit: Motor cycle, gate
- - 3 1 Satin
Chrome
2102/50/S 50 25 9.5 50mm Shrouded Shackle
suit: Warehouse, roller shutter
- * 3 1 Satin
Chrome
2102/60 60 27/50 11 60mm Open Shackle
suit: Warehouse, trailer
- - 3 1 Satin
Chrome
2102/60/S 60 27 11 60mm Shrouded Shackle
suit: Gate, sliding door
- * 3 1 Satin
Chrome
Remarks :	        -	 No